1
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NMC-T Low Profi le SeriesMultilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
FEATURES
•  X7R, X5R AND Y5V DIELECTRICS
•  HIGH CAPACITANCE & LOW PROFILE

0402
0.22 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 2272.7
NMC-T0402X5R474_25TRPR33F 0.47 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 1063.0
NMC-T0402X5R105_6.3TRPR33F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 500.0
NMC-T0603X5R224_10TRPR60F
0603
0.22 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 2272.7
NMC-T0603X5R224_16TRPR60F 0.22 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 2272.7
NMC-T0603X5R105_10TRPR60F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 500.0
NMC-T0603X5R105_16TRPR60F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 500.0
NMC-T0805X5R105_10TRPR95F
0805
1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 500.0
NMC-T0805X5R105_16TRPR95F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 500.0
NMC-T0805X5R105_25TRPR95F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 500.0
NMC-T0805Y5V105Z50TRPR95F 1.0 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 50 125 500.0
NMC-T0805X5R155_10TRPR95F 1.5 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 333.3
NMC-T0805X5R155_16TRPR95F 1.5 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 333.3
NMC-T0805X5R225_6.3TRPR95F 2.2 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 227.3
NMC-T0805X5R225_10TRPR95F 2.2 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 227.3
NMC-T0805X5R225_16TRPR95F 2.2 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 227.3
NMC-T0805Y5V225Z16TRPR95F 2.2 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 16 40 227.3
NMC-T0805Y5V335Z10TRPR95F 3.3 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 151.5
NMC-T0805X5R475_6.3TRPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 106.4
NMC-T0805X5R475_10TRPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 106.4
NMC-T0805Y5V475Z10TRPR95F 4.7 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 106.4
NMC-T0805X5R475_16TRPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 106.4
NMC-T0805Y5V475Z16TRPR95F 4.7 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 16 40 106.4
NMC-T0805X5R106_6.3TRPR95F 10 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 50.0
NMC-T0805X5R106_10TRPR95F 10 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 50.0
NMC-T0805Y5V106Z10TRPR95F 10 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 50.0
NMC-T0805X5R226M6.3TRPR95F 22 ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 22.7
NMC-T1206X5R105_10TRPR95F
1206
1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 500.0
NMC-T1206X5R105_16TRPR95F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 500.0
NMC-T1206X5R105_25TRPR95F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 500.0
NMC-T1206X7R105_25TRPR95F 1.0 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X7R 25 62.5 500.0
NMC-T1206X5R155_10TRPR95F 1.5 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 333.3
NMC-T1206X5R155_16TRPR95F 1.5 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 333.3
NMC-T1206X5R155_25TRPR95F 1.5 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 333.3
NMC-T1206X5R225_10TRPR95F 2.2 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 227.3
NMC-T1206Y5V225Z10TRPR95F 2.2 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 227.3
NMC-T1206X5R225_16TRPR95F 2.2 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 227.3
NMC-T1206Y5V225Z16TRPR95F 2.2 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 16 40 227.3
NMC-T1206X5R225_25TRPR95F 2.2 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 227.3
NMC-T1206Y5V225Z25TRPR95F 2.2 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 25 62.5 227.3
NMC-T1206Y5V225Z50TRPR95F 2.2 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 50 125 227.3
NMC-T1206X5R335_10TRPR95F 3.3 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 151.5
NMC-T1206X5R335_16TRPR95F 3.3 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 151.5
NMC-T1206X5R335_25TRPR95F 3.3 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 151.5
NMC-T1206X5R475_10TRPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 106.4
NMC-T1206Y5V475Z10TRPR95F 4.7 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 106.4
NMC-T1206X5R475_16TRPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 16 40 106.4
NMC-T1206Y5V475Z16TRPR95F 4.7 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 16 40 106.4
NMC-T1206X5R475_25TRPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 25 62.5 106.4
NMC-T1206Y5V685Z10TRPR95F 6.8 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 73.5
NMC-T1206X5R106_6.3TRPLP1R3F 10 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 50.0
NMC-T1206X5R106_10TRPLPR95F 10 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 50.0
NMC-T1206X5R106_10TRPLP1R3F 10 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 50.0
NMC-T1206Y5V106Z10TRPR95F 10 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 50.0
NMC-T1206X5R226M6.3TRPR95F 22 ±20%(M) X5R 6.3 15.75 22.7
NMC-T1210X5R335_10TRPLPR95F
1210
3.3 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 151.5
NMC-T1210X5R475_10TRPLPR95F 4.7 ±10%(K) & ±20%(M) X5R 10 25 106.4
NMC-T1210Y5V106Z10TRPLPR95F 10 +80%/-20%(Z) Y5V 10 25 50.0
"_" insert desired capacitance tolerance code
4
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com